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Beschreibung der Spielelemente
2x Akazienstander, 1x Netz, Akazienbaum

Nummer
Altersgruppe
Abmessungen (m)
Bendétigte Flache (m)
Fallschutzfliche (m?)
Max. Fallh6he (m)

Anzahl der Nutzer

WD-0621-00
3-14
2,4x0,6x2,7
6,1x4,3

20,5

2

3
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